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S.K. INSTRUMENT CABINET

Group No.8/B, Room No0.197/2929, Amar Sahyog CHS Ltd, Near Old Post Office,
Behind Yashwant Hospital, Tagore Nagar, Vikhroli East-400083
Mob- 09833639555/9833636855/9833636555
GST-27ADIPT7642N1ZP
E-mail : info.skcabinet@gmail.com, skinstrument@yahoo.com, web : www.skinstrument.in

IP 65,66,67 WATER PROOF JUNCTION BOXES
TABLE TOP ENCLOSURES
DIN RAIL ENCLOSURES




mﬂ@mbwwd‘_f:

B N I T I O O L B R P L R R P R T R I R I R N e I I I R R N X R el e e =
~N o~ Ol N O N —m O O 0 90O NN —m O O 0 N0 DN —m O o 00T PN — o

IP 65/66/67
ABS & POLYCARBONATE ENCLOSURES

Model No. Dimensions Sr. Model No. Dimensions

SK-553 AS/APC 50%52*35mm 48 1.02 AS/APC 275%225%105

SK-563 AS/APC 50%65*35mm 49 1.03 AS/APC 280*200*140

SK-513 AS/APC 50%100%35mm 50 1.05AAS/APC 250%300*146

SK-516 AS/APC 50*100*60mm 51  1.05B AS/APC 350*300*146

SK-885 AS/APC 80*82*55mm 52 3.03AS/APC 450%300%210

SK-888 AS/APC 80*82*85mm 53  2.03AS/APC 320*240*138

SK-801235 AS/APC 80*120*35mm b4 2.05AAS/APC 640*420*160

SK-815 AS/APC 80*120*55mm 55  2.05B AS/APC 640420210

SK-818 AS/APC 80*120*85mm b6  2.06 AS/APC 640*380*230

SK-80165 AS/APC 80*160*55mm 57  3.01B AS/APC 300*150*210

SK-8168 AS/APC 80*160*85 58 3.02AS/APC 300*300%210

SK-80215 AS/APC 80*210*55mm 59 3.04 AS/APC 600*300%210

SK-802385 AS/APC 80*230*85mm 60  6.09 AS/APC 600*300*100

SK-101060 AS/APC 100*100%*60mm 61  7.01 LAS/APC SKO11-36

SK-101080 AS/APC 100*100*80mm 62  7.06AAS/APC 134*90*36 (Elenkey box)
SK-121470 AS/APC 120*140*70mm 63 5.01Eco AS/APC 2 Way - 138%98*75
SK-121410 AS/APC 120*140*100mm 64  5.01AS/APC 2 Way - 225*150*100
SK-122055 AS/APC 120%#200*55mm 65  5.02Eco AS/APC 4 Way - 160%115%75
SK-127 AS/APC 120%#200*75mm 66  5.02 AS/APC 4 Way - 225%150%100
SK-129 AS/APC 120%#200%*90mm 67  5.03AS/APC 8 Way - 225%225*100
SK-121255 AS/APC 122%125%55 68  5.04 AS/APC 12 Way - 300%225%100
SK-117 AS/APC 122*125*75mm 69  5.05AAS/APC 1*#12 Way - 400%300*100
SK-121765 AS/APC 125*170*65mm 70  5.05AS/APC 2%12 Way - 400*300*100
SK-121785 AS/APC 125*170*85mm 71 5.06 AS/APC 3*12 Way - 600*300*100
SK-139065 AS/APC 135%90%65 72 12.01 AS/APC 2 Way Window

SK-142260 AS/APC 140%225%60mm 73 12.02AS/APC 4 Way Window

SK-142275 AS/APC 140%225*75mm 74 12.03AS/APC 8 Way Window

SK-142211 AS/APC 140#225*105mm 75  12.04 AS/APC 12 Way Window
SK-142510 AS/APC 140#225*110mm

SK-101570 AS/APC 150*100%70mm

SK-151575 AS/APC 150*150*75mm

SK-151510 AS/APC 150*150*100mm

SK-181810 AS/APC 180%180*100mm

SK-251570 AS/APC 150%200*70mm

SK-152080 AS/APC 150%200%80mm

SK-162560 AS/APC 160#250*60mm

SK-1259 AS/APC 160%250%90mm

SK-12515 AS/APC 160%250%* 115mm

SK-212160 AS/APC 210%210*60mm

SK-212110 AS/APC 210*210*105mm

SK-212165 AS/APC 210%210*65mm

SK-212111 AS/APC 210*210*110mm

SK-238090 AS/APC 230%80*90mm

SK-253085 AS/APC 250%300%85mm

SK-253011 AS/APC 250%300%110mm \ oy
SK-253015 AS/APC 250%300%150mm

SK-253017 AS/APC 250%300*170mm

AS = TOP ABS PLASTIC AND BOTTOM ABS PLASTIC
APC =TOP PC TRANSPARENT AND BOTTOM ABS PLASTIC

NOTE- ALUMINUM JUNCTION BOXES ALSO AVAILABLE IN 6-8 SIZES




HINGES TYPE BOX-IP67

SR.NO.
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e H- Hinges, AS = Top & Bottom ABS Plastic,
APC = Top Transparent Pc & Bottom Abs Plastic

MODEL NO

SKNH241912AS/APC
SKNH292012AS/APC
SKNH303015AS/APC
SKNH403517AS/APC
SKNH191410AS/APC
1.02AS/APC
1.03AS/APC
1.04AS/APC

1.05(A) AS/APC
1.05(B) AS/APC
SKNH212010AS/APC
SKPH323215AS/APC

SIZE

240x190x120MM
290x200x120MM
300x300x150MM
400x350x170MM
190X140X100MM
275X225X105MM
280X200X140MM
280X280X130MM
350X300X146MM
350X300X205MM
210X200X100MM
325X325X150MM

PLASTIC TABLE TOP

SR.NO.
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Note - Availabie in Both Aluminium & ABC Plastic (Front / Back Plate)

MODEL NO
SKO15-32
SKO15-32H1
SKO15-32-H2
SKO15-33
SKO15-33H1
SKO15-33H2
SKO15-34
SKO15-35
SKO15-35H1

MODEL NO
SKT162295
SKT162212
SKT232595
SKT232512
SKT323012

SIZE
198X158X62MM
198X158X118MM
198X158X155MM
225X198X72MM
225X198X118MM
225X198X162MM
290X258X72MM
290X258X108MM
290X258X150MM

SIZE
160X220X95MM
160X220X120MM
230X250X95MM
230X225X120MM
320X300C125MM




DESK TOP ENCLOSURES

SK
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"S\ko\%'w oo® Sr. No.  Product Code Size(LxWxH)
& : 1 SKO18-4 272x200x83 mm
e 2 SKO18-5 188x134x59 mm
AS0 _ AS>
O O O 3 SKO18-6 177x130x52 mm
4 SKO18-34 188x133x57 mm
5 SKO1188G 134x189x87mm
" 6 SKO18-100 272x200x83 mm
oW
HAND HELD ENCLOSURES € \s
$K21-20 SK21-22 SK21-18D SK21.53 k0400
Sr. No. Product Code Size(LxWxH) Sr. No. Product Code Size(LxWxH)
1 SK 400 Black 155x80x25 mm 13 SK21-53 209x110x40 mm
2 SK400B-BC-D 155x80x25 mm 14 SK21-53D 209x110x40 mm
3 SK400G-BC-D 155x80x25 mm 15 SK21-24 197x108x69 mm
4 SK 400 B - S 155x80x25 mm 16 SK21-18D 135x70x24 mm
5 SK400G-S 155x80x25 mm 17 SKO400 155X80X25MM
6 SK 100 155x80x25 mm 18 SK21-39D 160x70x29 mm
7 SK 100 B - BC 155x80x25 mm 19 SK21-109 112x86x57 mm
8 SK 100 G - BC 95x85x24 mm 20 SK21-74D 83x152x34 mm
9 21-20-G-O 180x100x41 mm 21 SK21-79 60x106x20 mm
10 21-20-G-O-BC 180x100x41 mm 22 21-20-G-S-BC 180x100x41 mm
11 SK21-22 236x130x43 mm 23 21-20-G-S 180x100x41 mm
12 SK21-22D 236x130x43 mm

CARD MASTER WALL MOUNTING ENCLOSURES

Sr. No. Product Code Size(LxWxH) Sr. No. Product Code
1 11-23 295x255x111 mm 10 11-193

2 11-23T 295x255x111 mm 1" 11-193T

3 11-24 222x185x106 mm 12 11-194

4 11-24T 222x185x106 mm 13 11-194T

5 11-25 165x158x121 mm 14 11-195

6 11-25T 165x158x121 mm 15 11-195T

7 25/22-3TT 280x219x156mm 16 11-196

8 11-103 218x184x126 mm 17 11-196T

9 11-103T 218x184x126 mm

Size(LxWxH)

198x191x120 mm
198x191x120 mm
320x270x121 mm
320x270x121 mm
190x173x130 mm
190x173x130 mm
247x200x115 mm
247x200x115 mm



CABLE GLANDS
LIGHT GREY, DARK GREY, BLACK

SK

Sr. No. Model Cable Dia Hole Dia
- -
1 PG-7 3-6.5 mm 12.5 mm E
2 PG-9 4-8 mm 15.2 mm " -
3 PG-11 5-10 mm 18.6 mm .
4 PG-13.5 6-12 mm 20.4 mm ..*‘V' J

PG M Type Plastic Waterproof Cable Gland

DIN PANEL ENCLOSURES

Nss  CN®S anz

Model Specification Model Specification
ED4-7522 (CN22) ED4-7555F (CN55-F)
ED4-7522V (CN22-v) ED4-7555-VF (CN55-VF)
ED4-7522F (CN22-F) ED4-7570 (CN70)
ED4-7522VF (CN22-VF) ED4-7570V (CN70-v)
ED4-7545 (CN45) ED4-7570F (CN70-F)
ED4-7545V (CN45-v) ED4-7570VF (CN70-VF)
ED4-7545F (CN45-F) ED4-75100 (CN100)
ED4-7545VF (CN45-VF) ED4-75100V (CN100-v)
ED4-7555 (CN55) ED4-75100F (CN100-F)
ED4-7555V (CN55-V) ED4-75100VF (CN100-VF)

V-WITH VETILATION,F-WITH FLARVF-WITH VENTILATION & FLAP

MCB BOX WITH WINDOW SOCKET ENCLOUSERS

Sr. No. Model No. Size(LxWxH) Sr. No. Model No. Size(LxWxH)
1 SKNMS125590 - 2 Way  125x55x90 1 N-Socket Enclouser 305x125x107mm
2 SKNMS151190 - 2 Way  150x110x90 2 N-3 Socket Enclouser ~ 500x145x100mm
3 SKPI-8 PI-8 DISTRUBUTION BOX 3 N-4 Socket Enclouser ~ 445x205x145mm
4 6 Way 6 Way Heavy Duty MCB Box 4 Socket Enclouser 420x230x140mm
5 12 Way HT - 12 Way 5 6 Socket Enclouser 400x300x140mm




INDUSTRIAL CARRYING CASES

Specification>

45-1 263x206x106 239x159x92.5 26/66.5 0.75 P87 ABS/PP | T |
45-2 263x206x156 239x159x142.5  26/116.5 1 P67 ABS/PP Tl
45-3 335x236x126 309x189x112 26/86 1.2 P67 ABS/PP [ 1]
454 335x236x176 309x189x162 26/136 1.4 P67 ABS/PP | T
4515 | 303x250x136 279x199x122 26/96 1.27 P67 ABS/PP | P |
45-25 260x206x126 236x156x112.5  26/86.5 0.94 P67 ABS/PP s
4527  273x222x84 252x152x63 31.5/31.5 0.78 IP55 ABS/PP ™
45-28  390x314x102 369x236x84 42/42 1.41 P55 ABS/PP =
45-20  256x240x94 219x186x77 38.5/38.5 0.74 IPS5 ABS/PP n
383x296x166 358.5x238.5x151.5 30.5/121 1.9 P67 ABS/PP mem
425x336x126 308.5x278.6x111  30/81 2.1 IP67 ABS/PP mem
425x336x196 398.5x278.5x181  30/151 25 P67 ABS/PP =
476x386x206 442x322x190.7  40/150,7 33 P67 ABS/PP e mm
473x386x151 442x322x135.7 400957 3 P87 ABS/PP aem
358x281x116 334x229x102 26/76 15 P87 ABSIPP (1]
358x281x156 334x229x142 261116 173 P67 ABS/PP s
419x229x341 365x165x301 52/249 2.86 P67 ABS/PP n
395x296x186 368.5x238.5x171.5 30.5/141 229 P67 ABS/PP »
586x436x216 547x367x200 50/150 46 P87 ABS/PP mem
5B0x436x286 547x367x270 50/220 54 IP67 ABS/PP [ I
762x396x193 697x327x172 36/136 5.5 P67 ABS/PP n
520x466x146 492x402x131 40/91 42 P67 < ABSIPP |
551x466x224 492x402x191 40/151 6.2 P67 ~  ABS/PP am
647x496x224 S87x427x189.5  49.5/140 7.8 P67 < ABSIPP B
647x496x304 587x427x269.5  49.5/220 8.8 P67 ~  ABSIPP T
538x400x200 492x336x167 40127 55 P67 v  ABSIPP [ ]
530x308x174 482x336x164 4151225 26 P67 ABS/PP ]
670x442x170 650°410°163 81.5/81.5 3.68 IP55 ABS/PP ]
492x353x122 459%289x105 3471 2.46 P&7 ABS/PP | T
306x246x128 235x181x113 30/83 1.27 P&7 ABS/PP ]
345x298x148 300x225x132 30102 1.98 P67 ABS/FP [ ]
412x330x168 379x267x156 44/112 38 P87 ABS/PP [ ]
395x302x168 348x228x152 a1z 245 P67 ABS/PP [ ]
435x343x150 390x270x134 31/103 27 P87 ABS/PP ™
435x343x198 390x270x182 31/151 3 P87 ABS/PP |
532x330x322 490x268x309 152/157 45 P67 J  ABSIPP "
550x355x239 502x277x193.5 4551148 54 P67 ~  ABS/PP [ ]
520x432x212 485%372x198 46/152 42 P87 ABS/PP ]
575x472x272 535x412x235 54/181 6 P67 +  ABSPP ]
643x505x314 553x419x270 52/218 9.9 P67 v  ABSIPP [ ]
B43x505x363 548x414x319 52/267 105 IP67 <  ABS/PP n
802x629x435 703x533x391 83/308 141 P87 v ABSIPP ™
704x701%397 609x602x353 51/302 1386 P87 +  ABS/PP [ ]
B813x528x310 724x441x266 47/219 11.95 P67 v ABSPP u
793x426x220 730x350x200 50/150 59 P67 +  ABS/PP ]
820x600x492 716x499x448 89/350 152 P67 J  ABSFP ]
B61x731x425 762x635x381 73/308 17.75 P67 A ABS/PP |
1128x410x162  1076x356x149 46/103 65 IP&7 ABS/PP

CUSTOMISE ALUMINUM CARRING CASES ALSO A/AILABLE



ED-2 (Model A) Series 70

SR.NO. Width Enclosure

wm A~ W N =

Size

30
50
70
90
110

Model

ED2A - 1173
ED2A - 1175
ED2A - 1177
ED2A - 1179
ED2A - 11711

External
Dimension
WxLxH

30x70x110
50x70x110
70x70x110
90x70x110
110x70x110

Terminals Pitch

4+4

8+8
12+12
16+16
20+20

Smm
Smm
Smm
Smm

Smm

Pitch

SLOT
SLOT
SLOT
SLOT
SLOT

ED-2 (MODEL - B) SERIES 70

SR.NO.

[ VS S

Flap

NN NN

Enclosure
Model

ED2B- 1173
ED2B - 1175
ED2B - 1177
ED2B - 1179
ED2B - 11711

External
Dimension
WxLxH

30x70x110
50x70x110
70x70x110
90x70x110
110x70x110

ED-2 (Model C) Series 70

SR.NO.

[ VS S

ED-2 (Model) Series 70

SR.NO.

B O R S

Flap

NN NENEN

Flap

NIENENEN

Enclosure
Model

ED2C - 1153
ED2C - 1155
ED2C - 1157
ED2C - 1159
ED2C - 11511

Enclosure
Model

ED2D - 1135
ED2D - 1137
ED2D - 1139

External
Dimension
WxLxH

30x50x110
50x50x110
70x50x110
90x50x110
110x50x110

External
Dimension
WxLxH

50x30x110
70x30x110
90x30x110

ED2D - 11311 110x30x110

Terminals Pitch Pitch
4+4 Smm 5.08mm
8+8 Smm 5.08mm
12412 5mm 5.08mm
16+16 Smm 5.08mm
20+20  Smm 5.08mm

Terminals Pitch Pitch
4+4 Smm  5.08mm
8+8 Smm 5.08mm
12412 5mm 5.08mm
16+16 Smm 5.08mm
20+20  Smm 5.08mm

Terminals Pitch Pitch
8+8 Smm 5.08mm
12+12 Smm 5.08mm
16+16 Smm 5.08mm
20+20  Smm 5.08mm
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1133 (D)
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=t )

1179(B)

1153 (C)

1159 (C)

11384D0)

1155 (C)

11711A

177(B)

1711(B)

1157 (C)

11511 (C)

1211 (0}



ED-3 (7610) Series 70

External
SR.NO. Wi
w'.dth EEEETR Dimension Terminals Pitch  Optional
Size  Model
WxLxH
1 60 Ed3-7610 60x100x70 T3-12 9.15mm  Finger Guard

ED-3 (7010) Series 70

SR.NO. width Enclosure I.Extern.a l . . .
. Dimension Terminals Pitch  Optional
Size  Model
WxLxH
1 100 Ed3-7010 70x100x110 20 9.15mm  Finger Guard

ED-3 (7015) Series 70

External
SR.NO. Wi
w'.dth EEEET Dimension Terminals Pitch  Optional
Size  Model
WxLxH
1 150 Ed3-7015  70x150x110 T3-3 9.15mm  Finger Guard

ED-3 (7045) Series 70

External
SR.NO. Wi
w'.dth EEEETR Dimension Terminals Pitch  Optional
Size  Model
WxLxH
1 110 Ed3-7045  70x45x110 10 9.15mm  Finger Guard

ED-3 (7055) Series 70

External
SR.NO. Wi
w'.dth EEEET Dimension Terminals Pitch  Optional
Size  Model
WxLxH
1 110 Ed3-7055  70x55x110 12 9.15mm  Finger Guard

Dealer

L L
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